Partienplan
West - B1

Dart Klasse: B

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Sportart:

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse

1 Oberdiessbach 2 Stall zum Sternen Burgdorfstr. 17

2 Chapsli Tigers Peyer Bern Wangenstr. 102

3 DC Burgdorf 3 DC Burgdorf Dart - Club Bernstrasse 5

4 DC Burgdorf 4 DC Burgdorf Dart - Club Bernstrasse 5

5 Dart Hirscha Anthra Bar Bernstr. 1

6 DC Black Bulls Snake Bite Bar Bernstr. 60

7 DC Koniz DC Liebefeld Dart-Club Kénizbergstr. 12

8 DC Seeland 2 DCS Dart Lokal Bernstrasse 10 A

9 DC Torpedos Wimmis DC Wimmis Dartlokal ~ Schulhausstr. 11

23

10 Lakeland United Soeppli Event Bethlehemstr. 40

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Oberdiessbach 2 Trachsel, Ulrich

2 Chapsli Tigers Aeschlimann, Ruedi

3 DC Burgdorf 3 Mebes, Michael

4 DC Burgdorf 4 Luethi, Markus

5 Dart Hirscha Winkler, Rolf

6 DC Black Bulls Roy, Jean Francois

7 DC Koniz Rosini, Antonio

8 DC Seeland 2 Schwab, Roman

9 DC Torpedos Wimmis 23 Utiger, Roger

10 Lakeland United Offner, Daniel

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Chépsli Tigers - DC Burgdorf 3
DC Burgdorf 4 - Dart Hirscha
DC Black Bulls - DC Koniz
DC Seeland 2 - DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Lakeland United - Oberdiessbach 2

2 Dart Hirscha - Chapsli Tigers
DC Kdniz - DC Burgdorf 4
DC Torpedos Wimmis 23 - DC Black Bulls
Oberdiessbach 2 - DC Seeland 2
DC Burgdorf 3 - Lakeland United

3 Chépsli Tigers - DC Koniz
DC Burgdorf 4 - DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
DC Black Bulls - Oberdiessbach 2
DC Seeland 2 - DC Burgdorf 3
Lakeland United - Dart Hirscha

4 DC Torpedos Wimmis 23 - Chapsli Tigers
Oberdiessbach 2 - DC Burgdorf 4
DC Burgdorf 3 - DC Black Bulls
Dart Hirscha - DC Seeland 2
DC Koniz - Lakeland United

5 Chéapsli Tigers - DC Burgdorf 4
DC Seeland 2 - DC Black Bulls
DC Burgdorf 3 - Oberdiessbach 2
Dart Hirscha - DC Koniz
Lakeland United - DC Torpedos Wimmis 23

6 DC Black Bulls - Chapsli Tigers

DC Burgdorf 4

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Oberdiessbach 2

DC Seeland 2

- Lakeland United
- DC Burgdorf 3

- Dart Hirscha

- DC Koniz

14.05.2024
Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2019

Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
3672 Oberdiessbach 079 899 34 01
3018 Bern 079 334 70 52
3400 Burgdorf 034 422 37 92
3400 Burgdorf 034 422 37 92
3600 Thun 0335341245
3175 Flamatt 079 607 12 01
3097 Liebefeld 0319711130
3271 Radelfingen 079 682 63 73
3752 Wimmis 033 657 03 67
3027 Bern 079 658 13 43
Telefon Handy

079 759 25 22
079 334 70 52
079 466 29 33
078 734 68 18
079 674 22 40
079 255 50 04
078 833 13 06

079 759 25 22
079 33470 52
079 466 29 33
078 734 68 18
079 674 22 40
079 255 50 04
079 298 49 54

079 483 59 37 079 483 59 37

079 389 35 03 079 389 35 03

079 408 60 48 079 408 60 48
Zeit Termin
19:30 19.02.2019 Dienstag
19:30 21.02.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 19.02.2019 Dienstag
19:30 21.02.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 21.02.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 25.03.2019 Montag
19:30 26.02.2019 Dienstag
19:30 28.02.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 26.02.2019 Dienstag
19:30 28.02.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 05.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 07.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 05.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 07.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 07.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 14.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 12.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 14.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 12.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 12.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 19.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 21.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 21.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 19.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 21.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 01.04.2019 Montag
19:30 28.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 28.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 26.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 28.03.2019 Donnerstag
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Chapsli Tigers
Lakeland United
DC Koéniz

Dart Hirscha

DC Burgdorf 3
Lakeland United
DC Burgdorf 4
Oberdiessbach 2
DC Koéniz

DC Black Bulls
DC Burgdorf 4
DC Seeland 2
Dart Hirscha

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Chépsli Tigers

DC Seeland 2

DC Black Bulls
Oberdiessbach 2

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
DC Burgdorf 4

Chéapsli Tigers

DC Seeland 2

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
DC Burgdorf 3

Dart Hirscha

DC Black Bulls

Lakeland United

DC Burgdorf 3

DC Koéniz
Oberdiessbhach 2

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

02.04.2019
04.04.2019
02.04.2019
02.04.2019
04.04.2019
11.04.2019
11.04.2019
09.04.2019
09.04.2019
08.04.2019
18.04.2019
18.04.2019
16.04.2019
18.04.2019
16.04.2019

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DC Burgdorf 3

Dart Hirscha

DC Koéniz

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Oberdiessbhach 2
Chépsli Tigers

DC Burgdorf 4

DC Black Bulls

DC Seeland 2

Lakeland United

DC Koniz

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Oberdiessbach 2

DC Burgdorf 3

Dart Hirscha

Chépsli Tigers

DC Burgdorf 4

DC Black Bulls

DC Seeland 2

Lakeland United

DC Burgdorf 4

DC Black Bulls
Oberdiessbhach 2

DC Koéniz

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Chépsli Tigers

Lakeland United

DC Burgdorf 3

Dart Hirscha

DC Koéniz

DC Seeland 2

DC Black Bulls
Oberdiessbhach 2

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
DC Burgdorf 4

Chépsli Tigers

DC Seeland 2

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
DC Burgdorf 3

Dart Hirscha

DC Black Bulls

Lakeland United

DC Burgdorf 3

DC Koniz
Oberdiessbach 2

Chéapsli Tigers
DC Burgdorf 4
DC Black Bulls
DC Seeland 2
Lakeland United
Dart Hirscha

DC Koniz

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Oberdiessbach 2
DC Burgdorf 3
Chépsli Tigers
DC Burgdorf 4
DC Black Bulls
DC Seeland 2
Lakeland United
DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Oberdiessbach 2
DC Burgdorf 3
Dart Hirscha

DC Koniz
Chépsli Tigers
DC Seeland 2
DC Burgdorf 3
Dart Hirscha
Lakeland United
DC Black Bulls
DC Burgdorf 4
DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Oberdiessbach 2
DC Seeland 2
Chépsli Tigers
Lakeland United
DC Koniz

Dart Hirscha

DC Burgdorf 3
Lakeland United
DC Burgdorf 4
Oberdiessbach 2
DC Koniz

DC Black Bulls
DC Burgdorf 4
DC Seeland 2
Dart Hirscha

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Chapsili Tigers

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

25.04.2019
14.05.2019
23.04.2019
25.04.2019
23.04.2019
30.04.2019
02.05.2019
30.04.2019
02.05.2019
02.05.2019
07.05.2019
09.05.2019
07.05.2019
09.05.2019
07.05.2019
14.05.2019
16.05.2019
24.12.2019
16.05.2019
16.05.2019
23.05.2019
21.05.2019
21.05.2019
21.05.2019
23.05.2019
28.05.2019
30.05.2019
11.06.2019
28.05.2019
28.05.2019
06.06.2019
04.06.2019
04.06.2019
10.06.2019
06.06.2019
11.06.2019
13.06.2019
13.06.2019
13.06.2019
11.06.2019
18.06.2019
20.06.2019
20.06.2019
18.06.2019
30.05.2019

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
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